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Collection:

Iltem No.:

Height:

Chain / Cord Length:
Diameter:

Est. Shipping Weight:
No. of Bulbs:

Bulb Wattage:

Bulb Type:

Bulb Base:

Bulb Voltage:

Options Available

FINISH
chrome -]

72"

ITEM CODE FINISH
17426-015 chrome

AYAKO, 1-LIGHT
SMALL PENDANT

Product Specifications

llluminations
17426-015
9“

72"

5Il

2.35 Ibs

1

60 watts
A19 <O
E26

120 volts

Colour / Shades Available

SHADE
pearl

SHADE
pearl

Project Information

Comments:

Job Name: Date: Type:
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